
PLAIN  Choice of Bagel  $4.50 | 8oz to-go  $6.50
VEGGIE  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
SCALLION  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
NOVA SALMON  Choice of Bagel  $6.25 | 8oz to-go  $9.00
JALAPEÑO  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
PISTACHIO HONEY  Choice of Bagel  $7.00 | 8oz to-go  $9.50
PLANT-BASED  Choice of Bagel  $7.00 | 8oz to-go  $9.50
WHITEFISH SALAD  Choice of Bagel  $8.00 | 8oz to-go  $10.00
TUNA SALAD  Choice of Bagel  $8.00 | 8oz to-go  $10.00

Spreads

PEANUT BUTTER  $4.00
PEANUT BUTTER & STRAWBERRY JAM  $4.00
FARM FRESH BUTTER  $4.00
BUTTER & STRAWBERRY JAM  $4.00
PLAIN SPREAD & STRAWBERRY JAM  $4.50

Side Jams  (Choice of bagel)

NOVA SALMON (4oz Package)  $10.00
SPREAD KETCHUP (12oz)  $8.00
SPREAD HOT SAUCE (5oz)  $8.00

Side Hustles

FRESH DRIP (12oz)  $2.75  |  (16oz)  $3.25
RED EYE Hot Only (12oz)  $3.25  |  (16oz)  $4.00
COLD BREW (16oz)  $4.50

Co�ee

THE STANDARD  $11.00
Eggs or egg whites, Cooper Sharp, smoked bacon, 
turkey bacon, sausage, or pork roll

THE CLASSIC  $15.00
Smoked nova salmon or whitefish salad, cream cheese, 
tomato, onion, capers

FRITTATA SCRAMBLE  $12.00
Eggs, cheddar, smoked bacon, tomato, strawberry jam

EGG WHITE  $11.25
Egg whites, swiss, spinach, tomato, turkey bacon

NOVA SCRAMBLE  $11.50
Eggs, smoked salmon spread, tomato, onion

CARNEGIE BREAKFAST  $14.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, eggs, Swiss

THE CURE  $16.50
Brisket, smoked bacon, eggs, jalapeño cream cheese

THE CARNEGIE REUBEN  $16.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, melted swiss, sauerkraut, 
Russian dressing

ZA’ATAR CHICKEN SALAD  $12.00
Slow-roasted chicken in a house dressing, za’atar spice, 
herbs, and crisp vegetables

THE PHILLY SPECIAL  $12.50
Brisket, seared red onion, spinach, Cooper Sharp
*Sub Chicken for Brisket

AVOCADO TOAST  $9.00 (Open faced)
Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, chili flake, lime

THE CLUB  $12.50
Roasted chicken, cheddar, smoked bacon, 
Granny Smith apple, honey mustard mayo 

THE BLT  $8.00
Smoked bacon, le�uce, tomato, roasted garlic mayo
*Add Chicken $4.50

THE GARDEN VEGGIE  $8.00
Veggie cream cheese, cucumber, tomato, baby spinach

INSIDE-OUT GRILLED CHEESE  $10.00 
Tomato, smoked bacon, Swiss, Cooper Sharp *No additions

WOOD OVEN TUNA MELT  $12.00 (Open faced)
Tuna salad, tomato, melted Swiss

PIZZA BAGELS  $7.00 (Open faced)
Mozzarella, marinara, oregano

ADDITIONAL Tomato, red onion, cucumber, le�uce, spinach, capers, 
avocado, apple slices, smoked bacon, turkey bacon, sausage, pork roll, 
Cooper Sharp, cheddar, Swiss

All-Day Sandwiches

VANILLA BEAN LATTE  $5.50
SEA SALT CARAMEL LATTE  $5.50
DIRTY CHAI LATTE  $5.50

AMERICANO  $4.00
CAPPUCCINO  $4.25
LATTE  $5.00
MOCHA LATTE  $5.50

Espresso  Hot (12oz)  |  Iced (16oz)

*HOT TEA  $3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE  $4.50
CHAI LATTE Hot or Iced  $5.00

Non-Co�ee

Northeast Menu

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

*ROTATING TEA FLAVORS 
BY MIGHTY LEAF

Organic Breakfast, Organic Earl Grey, 
Organic Spring Jasmine, 
Marrakesh Mint

PLAIN • EVERYTHING • SESAME • POPPY • ONION • 
WHOLE WHEAT • WHOLE WHEAT EVERYTHING • 
CINNAMON RAISIN • SALTED EGG • EVERYTHING EGG •
BLUEBERRY • ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL •
*GF PLAIN • *GF EVERYTHING

Bagel  $2.25   Half Dozen  $13.00   Dozen  $24.00

*Gluten-Friendly Bagel  $4.00 / 6-Pack  $20.00 



PLAIN  Choice of Bagel  $4.50 | 8oz to-go  $6.50
VEGGIE  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
SCALLION  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
NOVA SALMON  Choice of Bagel  $6.25 | 8oz to-go  $9.00
JALAPEÑO  Choice of Bagel  $5.75 | 8oz to-go  $8.00
PIMENTO CHEESE  Choice of Bagel  $7.00 | 8oz to-go  $11.00
PISTACHIO HONEY  Choice of Bagel  $6.00 | 8oz to-go  $8.50
PLANT-BASED  Choice of Bagel  $7.00 | 8oz to-go  $9.50

Spreads

Southeast Coast Menu

BUTTER & STRAWBERRY JAM  $4.00
PEANUT BUTTER & STRAWBERRY JAM  $4.00
WHITEFISH SALAD  Choice of Bagel  $9.75 | 8oz to-go  $10.00
TUNA SALAD  Choice of Bagel  $7.75 | 8oz to-go  $10.00

Side Jams  (Choice of bagel)

NOVA SALMON (4oz Package)  $10.00
SPREAD KETCHUP (12oz)  $8.00
SPREAD HOT SAUCE (5oz)  $8.00

Side Hustles

FRESH DRIP (12oz)  $2.75  |  (16oz)  $3.25
RED EYE *HOT ONLY* (12oz)  $3.25  |  (16oz)  $4.00
COLD BREW (16oz)  $4.50

Co�ee

THE STANDARD  $11.00
Eggs or egg whites, Cooper Sharp, smoked bacon, 
turkey bacon, sausage, or pork roll

FRITTATA SCRAMBLE  $12.00
Eggs, cheddar, smoked bacon, tomato, strawberry jam

EGG WHITE  $11.25
Egg whites, swiss, spinach, tomato, turkey bacon

NOVA SCRAMBLE  $11.50
Eggs, smoked salmon spread, tomato, onion

CARNEGIE BREAKFAST  $14.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, eggs, Swiss

THE CURE  $16.50
Brisket, smoked bacon, eggs, jalapeño cream cheese

ZA’ATAR CHICKEN SALAD  $12.00
Slow-roasted chicken in a house dressing, za’atar spice, 
herbs, and crisp vegetables

AVOCADO TOAST  $9.00 (Open faced)
Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, chili flake, lime

THE CLASSIC  $15.00
Smoked nova salmon or whitefish salad, cream cheese, 
tomato, onion, capers

THE CLUB  $12.50
Roasted chicken, cheddar, smoked bacon, 
Granny Smith apple, honey mustard mayo 

THE BLT  $8.50
Smoked bacon, le�uce, tomato, roasted garlic mayo
*Add Chicken $4.50

THE PHILLY SPECIAL  $12.50
Brisket, seared red onion, spinach, Cooper Sharp
*Sub Chicken for Brisket

TUNA SALAD  $11.00
Tuna salad, le�uce, tomato

PIMENTO GRILLED CHEESE  $10.25 
Tomato, smoked bacon, pimento cheese, Cooper Sharp
*No additions

THE CARNEGIE REUBEN  $16.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, melted Swiss, sauerkraut, 
Russian dressing

PIZZA BAGELS  $7.00 (Open faced)
Mozzarella, marinara, oregano

THE WORKS  $8.00
Veggie cream cheese, cucumber, tomato, baby spinach

ADDITIONAL Tomato, red onion, cucumber, le�uce, spinach, capers, 
avocado, apple slices, smoked bacon, turkey bacon, sausage, pork roll, 
Cooper Sharp, cheddar, Swiss

All-Day Sandwiches

AMERICANO  $4.00
CAPPUCCINO  $4.25
LATTE  $5.00
MOCHA LATTE  $5.50

VANILLA BEAN LATTE  $5.50
SEA SALT CARAMEL LATTE  $5.50
DIRTY CHAI LATTE  $5.50

Espresso  Hot (12oz)  |  Iced (16oz)

*HOT TEA  $3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE  $4.50
CHAI LATTE Hot or Iced  $5.00

Non-Co�ee

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

THE STANDARD  $11.00
Eggs or egg whites, Cooper Sharp, smoked bacon, 
turkey bacon, sausage, or pork roll

THE CLASSIC  $15.00
Smoked nova salmon or whitefish salad, cream cheese, 
tomato, onion, capers

FRITTATA SCRAMBLE  $12.00
Eggs, cheddar, smoked bacon, tomato, strawberry jam

EGG WHITE  $11.25
Egg whites, swiss, spinach, tomato, turkey bacon

NOVA SCRAMBLE  $11.50
Eggs, smoked salmon spread, tomato, onion

CARNEGIE BREAKFAST  $14.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, eggs, Swiss

THE CURE  $16.50
Brisket, smoked bacon, eggs, jalapeño cream cheese

THE CARNEGIE REUBEN  $16.00
Carnegie Deli Pastrami, melted swiss, sauerkraut, 
Russian dressing

ZA’ATAR CHICKEN SALAD  $12.00
Slow-roasted chicken in a house dressing, za’atar spice, 
herbs, and crisp vegetables

THE PHILLY SPECIAL  $12.50
Brisket, seared red onion, spinach, Cooper Sharp
*Sub Chicken for Brisket

AVOCADO TOAST  $9.00 (Open faced)
Smashed avocado, cherry tomatoes, chili flake, lime

THE CLUB  $12.50
Roasted chicken, cheddar, smoked bacon, 
Granny Smith apple, honey mustard mayo 

THE BLT  $8.00
Smoked bacon, le�uce, tomato, roasted garlic mayo
*Add Chicken $4.50

THE GARDEN VEGGIE  $8.00
Veggie cream cheese, cucumber, tomato, baby spinach

INSIDE-OUT GRILLED CHEESE  $10.00 
Tomato, smoked bacon, Swiss, Cooper Sharp *No additions

WOOD OVEN TUNA MELT  $12.00 (Open faced)
Tuna salad, tomato, melted Swiss

PIZZA BAGELS  $7.00 (Open faced)
Mozzarella, marinara, oregano

ADDITIONAL Tomato, red onion, cucumber, le�uce, spinach, capers, 
avocado, apple slices, smoked bacon, turkey bacon, sausage, pork roll, 
Cooper Sharp, cheddar, Swiss

*ROTATING TEA FLAVORS 
BY MIGHTY LEAF

Organic Breakfast, Organic Earl Grey, 
Organic Spring Jasmine, 
Marrakesh Mint

PLAIN • EVERYTHING • SESAME • POPPY • ONION • 
WHOLE WHEAT • WHOLE WHEAT EVERYTHING • 
CINNAMON RAISIN • SALTED EGG • EVERYTHING EGG •
BLUEBERRY • ROSEMARY OLIVE OIL •
*GF PLAIN • *GF EVERYTHING

Bagel  $2.25   Half Dozen  $13.00   Dozen  $24.00

*Gluten-Friendly Bagel  $4.00 / 6-Pack  $20.00 


